
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.7 285.0 0

2 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 255.0 0

3 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 164.0 220.0 0

4 Carson  Batterton Scott City 163.2 200.0 0

5 Nick Slawson Wellsville High School 163.0 195.0 0

6 Willie Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 195.0 0

7 Tre Black Cheney High School 164.9 190.0 0

8 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 190.0 0

9 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 185.0 0

10 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 165.0 185.0 0

11 Rylee Freeman Prairie View High School 165.0 185.0 0

12 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 175.0 0

13 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 0 0

14 Hunter McKinley Cheney High School 163.9 0 0

15 Levi Self Cheney High School 163.9 0 0

16 Garret Cullor Prairie View High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.7 455.0 0

2 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 415.0 0

3 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 165.0 405.0 0

4 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 164.0 380.0 0

5 Carson  Batterton Scott City 163.2 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Levi Self Cheney High School 163.9 375.0 0

7 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 320.0 0

8 Nick Slawson Wellsville High School 163.0 315.0 0

9 Garret Cullor Prairie View High School 165.0 315.0 0

10 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 300.0 0

11 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 295.0 0

12 Rylee Freeman Prairie View High School 165.0 290.0 0

13 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 280.0 0

14 Hunter McKinley Cheney High School 163.9 275.0 0

15 Willie Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 275.0 0

16 Tre Black Cheney High School 164.9 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 165.0 265.0 0

2 Carson  Batterton Scott City 163.2 255.0 0

3 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 255.0 0

4 Levi Self Cheney High School 163.9 225.0 0

5 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.7 225.0 0

6 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 225.0 0

7 Garret Cullor Prairie View High School 165.0 225.0 0

8 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 215.0 0

9 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 164.0 215.0 0

10 Willie Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 215.0 0

11 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 195.0 0

12 Hunter McKinley Cheney High School 163.9 180.0 0

13 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 170.0 0

14 Rylee Freeman Prairie View High School 165.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Nick Slawson Wellsville High School 163.0 165.0 0

16 Tre Black Cheney High School 164.9 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 164.7 965.0 10

2 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 925.0 8

3 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 165.0 855.0 6

4 Carson  Batterton Scott City 163.2 830.0 4

5 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 164.0 815.0 2

6 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 705.0 1

7 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 165.0 690.0 0

8 Willie Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 685.0 0

9 Nick Slawson Wellsville High School 163.0 675.0 0

10 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 645.0 0

11 Rylee Freeman Prairie View High School 165.0 645.0 0

12 Levi Self Cheney High School 163.9 600.0 0

13 Garret Cullor Prairie View High School 165.0 540.0 0

14 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 510.0 0

15 Hunter McKinley Cheney High School 163.9 455.0 0

16 Tre Black Cheney High School 164.9 190.0 0


